
ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2017 R.6

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:50:42
14:24:26
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13:52:01
14:22:01
30:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

32 33
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
23
9

:

:

01 December 2017

Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Asia Production 250cc. - Qualifying

381Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

41 Akito Haga Yamaha2:01.869 13:56:2921
71 Tomoyoshi Koyama Honda1:54.937 13:56:4422

123 Rheza Danica Ahrens Honda1:54.820 13:58:4833
123 Rheza Danica Ahrens Honda1:54.496 14:00:4344
14 Peerapong Luiboonpeng Yamaha1:54.350 14:02:4255

123 Rheza Danica Ahrens Honda1:54.263 14:12:3686
500 Anupab Sarmoon Yamaha1:53.522 14:16:27107
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